Sutter Community
Services District

y_"(

Base Rate 3/4”

Base Rate 1”

PO BOX710
SUTTER, CALIFORNIA 95982-0710

DISTRICT FEES

Water Rate (100 CUBIC FEET = 748 GALLONS (Per 100 cubic feet)

New Account Fee

.|
1880 ACACIA AVENUE

Office # (530) 755-1733

Fax #

Security Deposit (Reimbursement on account after 1 year with good balance history)

Late Fee (After the 20™ of the month)

Shut Off Fee

Turn On Fee

Unlawful Turn On Fee

Hook Up Residential (New Service)
Meter Fee

Meter Accuracy Test

Meter Lid Steel (+S&H)

Backflow Box Concrete (+S&H)
Backflow Lid (+S&H)

Backflow Valve 1”(+S&H)
Backflow Valve 34” (+S&H)
Backflow Valve Testing (monthly)
Backflow Valve Testing (annual)
Outside Backflow Testing Filing Fee
Returned Check

Broken Lock

(530) 755-1777

$11.48
$19.53

$1.50
$13.10

$40.00
$8.28
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$12,750 Min
$298.13
$15.99
Retail Price
Retail Price
Retail Price
Retail Price
Retail Price
$5.00
$60.00
$10.90
$38.63

$18.17

*WE ACCEPT CASH, CHECK, MONEY ORDER, VISA, MASTERCARD & DISCOVER
(Please note that there is a 3% convenience fee for all credit/debit card transactions)
*Please put your account number and service I.D. number on your check or money order.
*You can also drop your payment off in the drop box night deposit located on the left side of the door.

Office Hours Monday-Thursday 8am-5pm Closed for lunch 12pm-1pm Fridays 8am-5pm Closed Saturday&

*To pay on-line visit Sutterwater.com

Sunday



	DISTRICT FEES

