



1880 ACACIA AVENUE  
 PO BOX 710  
 SUTTER, CALIFORNIA 95982-0710

Office # (530) 755-1733  
 Fax # (530) 755-1777

DISTRICT FEES

Base Rate 3/4"	\$11.48
Base Rate 1"	\$19.53
Water Rate (100 CUBIC FEET = 748 GALLONS (Per 100 cubic feet)	\$1.50
New Account Fee	\$13.10
Security Deposit (Reimbursement on account after 1 year with good balance history)	\$40.00
Late Fee (After the 20 <sup>TH</sup> of the month)	\$8.28
Shut Off Fee	\$22.08
Turn On Fee	\$22.08
Unlawful Turn On Fee	\$22.08
Hook Up Residential (New Service)	\$12,750 Min
Meter Fee	\$298.13
Meter Accuracy Test	\$15.99
Meter Lid Steel (+S&H)	Retail Price
Backflow Box Concrete (+S&H)	Retail Price
Backflow Lid (+S&H)	Retail Price
Backflow Valve 1" (+S&H)	Retail Price
Backflow Valve 3/4" (+S&H)	Retail Price
Backflow Valve Testing (monthly)	\$5.00
Backflow Valve Testing (annual)	\$60.00
Outside Backflow Testing Filing Fee	\$10.90
Returned Check	\$38.63
Broken Lock	\$18.17

\*WE ACCEPT CASH, CHECK, MONEY ORDER, VISA, MASTERCARD & DISCOVER

(Please note that there is a 3% convenience fee for all credit/debit card transactions)

\*Please put your account number and service I.D. number on your check or money order.

\*You can also drop your payment off in the drop box night deposit located on the left side of the door.

\*To pay on-line visit [Sutterwater.com](http://Sutterwater.com)

Office Hours Monday-Thursday 8am-5pm Closed for lunch 12pm-1pm Fridays 8am-5pm Closed Saturday & Sunday